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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 149 SESANA A. - Honda 2:00.090
Miglior T.

1 2:13.136 14:23:55.186

2 2:03.358 14:25:58.544

3 2:08.611 14:28:07.155

4 2:00.090 14:30:07.245

5 2:04.825 14:32:12.070

6 2:24.838 14:34:36.908

 Po. 2 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. - KTM + 00.085
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.339 14:24:04.223

2 2:05.155 14:26:09.378

3 2:04.423 14:28:13.801

4 2:08.536 14:30:22.337

5 2:01.613 14:32:23.950

6 2:00.175 14:34:24.125

 Po. 3 - # 597 MARELLI D. - KTM + 01.373
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.861 14:24:25.119

2 2:01.463 14:26:26.582

3 2:03.633 14:28:30.215

4 2:19.280 14:30:49.495

5 2:01.889 14:32:51.384

6 2:01.779 14:34:53.163

 Po. 4 - # 103 BARUFFA M. - Honda + 01.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.997 14:24:15.968

2 2:08.420 14:26:24.388

3 2:08.816 14:28:33.204

4 2:03.866 14:30:37.070

5 2:01.564 14:32:38.634

6 2:02.713 14:34:41.347

 Po. 5 - # 64 CELOTTO M. - Kawasaki + 01.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.064 14:23:36.960

2 2:02.485 14:25:39.636

3 2:03.085 14:27:42.911

4 2:04.878 14:29:47.789

5 2:01.623 14:31:49.412

6 2:07.717 14:33:57.129

7 2:25.138 14:36:22.267

 Po. 6 - # 119 ASCORTI T. - Husqvarna + 01.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.706 14:23:52.502

2 2:02.121 14:25:54.623

3 2:22.796 14:28:17.419

4 2:01.989 14:30:19.408

5 2:23.431 14:32:42.839

6 2:18.638 14:35:01.477

 Po. 7 - # 24 FAUSTI A. - TM + 02.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.250 14:23:41.830

2 2:04.696 14:25:46.526

3 2:03.572 14:27:50.098

4 2:02.293 14:29:52.391

5 2:02.452 14:31:54.843

6 2:03.524 14:33:58.367

7 2:03.450 14:36:01.817

 Po. 8 - # 293 BALLADINI J. - Yamaha + 05.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.992 14:24:08.324

2 2:05.335 14:26:13.659

3 2:07.518 14:28:21.177

4 3:39.121 14:32:00.298

5 2:05.478 14:34:05.776

 Po. 9 - # 367 MEI A. - Yamaha + 05.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.272 14:24:13.153

2 2:10.801 14:26:23.954

3 2:11.576 14:28:35.530

4 2:05.689 14:30:41.219

5 2:17.478 14:32:58.697

6 2:06.993 14:35:05.690

 Po. 10 - # 616 PASQUALI D. - KTM + 06.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.352 14:24:51.177

2 2:10.280 14:27:01.457

3 2:10.253 14:29:11.710

4 2:06.535 14:31:18.245

5 2:07.130 14:33:25.375

 Po. 11 - # 121 CONTE F. - Kawasaki + 06.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.977 14:24:32.563

2 2:09.169 14:26:41.732

3 2:08.069 14:28:49.801

4 2:31.345 14:31:21.146

5 2:07.010 14:33:28.156

6 2:09.379 14:35:37.535

 Po. 12 - # 515 DI CARLO G. - Husqvarna + 10.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.012 14:23:56.364

2 2:11.474 14:26:07.838

3 2:15.584 14:28:23.422

4 2:10.290 14:30:33.712

5 2:21.013 14:32:54.725

6 2:49.779 14:35:44.504

 Po. 13 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 11.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.793 14:24:21.863

2 2:12.087 14:26:33.950

3 2:12.267 14:28:46.217

4 2:11.978 14:30:58.195

5 2:11.929 14:33:10.124

6 2:19.511 14:35:29.635

Fastest lap: 2:00.090 
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